Ploo	0047384
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000285543840
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/09/1601010004 **78.75
(Document Number) (Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	HILD SSOUTH ASSET FLORIDA WATER - STATE WATER - STATE - TO -

- -----



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 17, 2016

MOHAN HARKHO 1031 N.E. 43RD COURT OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334

SUBJECT: MO'S AUTO BODY REPAIR, INCORPORATED Ref. Number: W16000035841

We have received your document for MO'S AUTO BODY REPAIR; INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

TANYA L HENDERSON Regulatory Specialist II

5 Letter Number: 616A00010449 1.1.1 S C Chartie PH i i ယ္ 20 5 20 HAY [77] ω PH 177 Ņ \bigcirc F

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations, D.O. DOV 6297 Wellshamon Florida 20214

1031 N.E. 43rd Court Oakland Park, FL. 33334

May 27th, 2016

Ref: Letter Number: 616A00010449

Dear Ms. Henderson:

Please be advised that I am returning the corrected registered agent.

Should you need any further assistance, please contact me at the Following telephone number (954479-7164.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Mohan Harkho

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

MO'S AUTO BODY REPAIR, INCORPORATED SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

-\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:

MOHAN IFARKHO

Name (Printed or typed)

1031 N.E. 43RD Court Address

OAKLAND PARK, FL. 33334 City, State & Zip

(954) 479-7164 Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

		Chapter 607 and/or C	DRATION hapter 621, F.S. (I	Profit)
ARTICLE I NAM	TE MO'S	S AUTO BOD	Y REPAIR	THEORPORATES
<u>ARTICLE II PRI</u>	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Maili	ng address, if different is:
1031 N.E.	43RD COURT			
OAKLANN	PARK, FL. 33	334		
	h the corporation is organized			
	Body REPAIR			
	NGAGE IN ANY	-		
				UNITED STATES
AND	THE STATE OF	F FLORIDA	•	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	of stock is: HVE HUND	(500) DRED SHAR	ES OF ON	E DOLLAR (1.00) D
The number of shares	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	DRED SHAR DMMON STO DIRECTORS	ck	
The number of shares	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MOHAN HA	DRED SHARD DMMON STO <u>MRECTORS</u> RLHO, PRES _{Na}	me and Title:	
<u>ARTICLE V INIT</u>	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MOHAN HA	DRED SHARD DMMON STO <u>MRECTORS</u> RLHO, PRES _{Na}	me and Title:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	DRED SHARD DMMON STO <u>MRECTORS</u> RLHO, PRES _{Na}	me and Title:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MOHAN HA	DRED SHAR DMMON STO DIRECTORS REHO, PRES Na 22 COURT Ad 24 FL 3333	nc and Title: اdress: ل	NIA
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MCHAN HA 1031 NE 43 R DAKLAND PAR	DRED SHAR DMMON STO DIRECTORS REHO, PRES Na 22 COURT Ad 24 FL 3333	me and Title: Idress: بط me and Title:	NIA
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MCHAN HA 1031 NE 43 R DAKLAND PAR	DRED SHAR DMMON STO <u>NRECTORS</u> REHO, PRES Na 22 COURT Ad 26 COURT Ad 26 FL 33334	me and Title: Idress: بط me and Title:	NIA
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MCHAN HA 1031 NE 43 R DAKLAND PAR	DRED SHAR DMMON STO <u>NRECTORS</u> REHO, PRES Na 22 COURT Ad 26 COURT Ad 26 FL 33334	me and Title: Idress: بط me and Title:	NIN AUTORIA ALEXAN ALEX
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: HVE HUND VALUE CO TAL OFFICERS AND/OR D tle: MCHAN HA 1031 NE 43 R DAKLAND PAR	DRED SHAR DMMON STO <u>DIRECTORS</u> REHO, PRES Na 2D COURT Ad 22 COURT Ad 24, FL 33334 Na Ad	nc and Title: Idress: → me and Title: Idress:	NIR 31 PH ASSEEF

L.

· • •·

Address		Address:	IN.
Address	NIK	Address.	N ^h
		- <u></u>	·

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	My Mo's Auro Bosy REPAIR INC.	MOHAN HARLHO
Address:	1031 N.E. 43RD COURT	
	DALLAND PARK, FL 33334	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	MOHAN HARKHO	
Address:	1031 N.E. 43RD COURT	
	OAKLAND Pork FL 33334	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Color Cartos Required Signature/Registered Agent

<u>5-6-2016</u> Date

50 -

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Harth

Required Signature/Incorporator

5-6-2016 Date